
Legal Name Primary Contact 
Surname

Primary 
Contact Given

Primary Contact Email Primary Contact 
Work Phone

Postal Address Postal City/Town Postal State Postal 
Postcode

Website

Aussie You Too Pty Ltd Guarin Natalia natalia@youtooproject.com +573203865210 8 Little Burns Street Byron Bay NSW 2481 https://www.youtooproject.com/en/

Aussizz Migration & Education Consultants Pty Ltd Patel Vaibhav vaibhav@aussizz.com 02 9152 8585 Level 2, Block Court 288-
290 Collins Street

Melbourne VIC 3000 https://www.aussizzgroup.com/

Avenue To Success Company Limited Pham Thang (James) james.pham@ats.org.vn 84 8 39 333 266 Level 6, 55 Truong Quoc 
Dung Street, Phu Nhuan 

https://ats.org.vn/

BADA GLOBAL PTY LTD YANG Kim marketing@badaedu.com 9267 2200 Suite 202, Level 2, 630 
George St, Sydney, NSW 
2000, Australia

Sydney NSW 2000 http://www.badaimmi.com

Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Sta Ines Sheila sheila@amsbbgroup.com 292690110 3 Level 2 137-139 
Bathurst Street

Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.bridgeblueglobal.com/

Changchun City Zhushi Education Training Center Sun Fei 2457788738@qq.com 86186886699607 No 2726, Weixing Road, 
Economic and 
Technological 
Development Zone, 

NIL

Connect Education Network Chao Amy info@cenweb.info 0730127268 605 Level 6 180 Queen 
Street

Brisbane Qld 4000 https://www.connecteducation.com.au/

DOM Education LEE Emily admin@domedu.com 730128383 3 Level 6 138 Albert 
Street

Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.domedu.com/kor/

E-Colink International Pty Ltd Michele Michele@e-colink.com 6292645655 Suite 908/99 Bathurst 
Street

Sydney NSW 2000 http://www.e-colink.com/

EDUCATION AND MIGRATION SERVICES AUSTRALIA Semenikow Shannon infor@emsaus.com 0755917178 Level 7 359 Queen 
Street

Brisbane Qld 4000 https://emsaus.com/

Edunetwork Pty Ltd Chu Vicky thuychu@edunetwork.net.au 433122170 Level 20, Tower 2 
Darling Park 201 Sussex 
Street

Sydney South NSW 2000 http://edunetwork.com.au/

Expert Group Holdings Pty Ltd Aryal Badri badri@experteducation.com.au 0292690070 Level 6 263 Clarence 
Street

Sydney South NSW 2000 https://brisbane.experteducation.com.au/

FORTUNE AUSLINK PTY LTD Tabris XUN Tabris XUN tabrisxun@fortuneauslink.com 432496212 Suite 19 Level 10, 36 
Marine Prd, Southport

Gold Coast Qld 4215 NIL

G8M8 Great Mate Pty Ltd Reimers Andrea info@g8m8.com 404363503 S401 Level 4 379-383 
Pitt Street

Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.g8m8.sk/

Global Mate Pty Ltd Kim Changdog ewan@goglobalmate.com 731624035 1B Level 2 144 Adelaide 
Street

Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.goglobalmate.com/

AAHB Representatives



GO STUDY AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD. Dowling Gavin gavin@gostudy.com.au 0292830480 32/327 Ptt Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.gostudy.com.au/

GROWPRO EXPERIENCE PTY LTD Murillo Andrea supply@growproexperience.com 34 687 627 571 Level 2, 11 York St Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.growproexperience.com/

Hello Australia Pty Ltd Oliveira Cantieri Paula agency@helloaustralia.com.br 0403206169 5 Level 4 141 Queen 
Street

Brisbane Qld 4000 https://hellostudy.com.br/ha/

Information Planet Pty Ltd Aguilera Babi goldcoast.edu@informationplanet.com.au 0755612751 Level 3 484 Kent Street Sydney NSW 2000 https://www.informationplanet.com.au/

Kokos International Sydney Pty Ltd Jenny Kim jenny.kim@ikokos.com 292831523 Suite 4, Level 3, 377 
Sussex Streett

Sydney NSW 2000 http://www.ikokos.com/

Macatangay, Lotis Macatangay Lotis lotis.macatangay@gmail.com 0488037973 166 McFarlane Drive Minchinbury NSW 2770 https://www.pswiftmigration.com/

Mastermind Education Pty Ltd Henao Jorge jorge@hweducation.com.au 0412532844 22/69 Ann Street Brisbane Qld 4000 https://homeworldinternational.com/

PROGRESS STUDY CONSULTANCY PTY LTD Martano Andreas sydney@progress-study.com 292678866 Suite 503, Level 5, 379 
Pitt Street

Sydney NSW 2000 http://progress-study.com.au/

Sea Education International Students Markum Paul info@seaeducation.com.au 0755046012 20A/9 Beach Road Surfers Paradise Qld 4217 https://www.seaeducation.com.au/

Smart Education & Training Australia Pty Ltd Eric Lee and 
Krista Jeong

 eric@set-australia and rista@set-
australia.com

0450492300 10 Level 10 141 Queen 
Street

Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.set-australia.com/

The Trustee for THE NEXT ONE INTERNATIONAL TRUST Hyun Kevin kevin.oneedu@gmail.com +61 401 605 074 1/218 Padstow Road Eight Mile Plains Qld 4113 http://www.oneedu.com.au/

The Trustee for the U & I TRUST Pak Philip ceo@uandiedu.com 0732707999 L3/110 Mary Street Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.uandiedu.com/

TIME MATRIX CONSULTING PTY LIMITED Osawa Mika emic@visanet.com.au 292641911 Suite 29, Level 17, 327 
Pitt Street,

Sydney NSW 2000 https://emic.visanet.com.au/

TRAVELLER ONLINE PTY LTD Brad Lincoln blincoln@pathwaytoaus.com 432645207 Level 1, 2 Davenport 
Street

Southport Qld 4215 https://pathwaytoaus.com/

Yes Consultant Pty Ltd admin Sylvia admin@yesconsultant.net 0399948707 615/343 Little Collins 
Street

Melbourne Vic 3000 http://www.yeseduconsultant.com/

YOUNG EDUCATION CENTRE (AUST) PTY. LTD. Jang Jimmy jimmy@eduyoung.com 0730127200 3 Level 1 233 Albert 
Street

Brisbane Qld 4000 http://www.eduyoung.com/en/


